
Easter Handicap 2014: Finish order

Position First name Surname
Course 

Time
Handicap Net Time

1 Roz Pearson 0:17:06 0:00:10 0:16:56

2 Cassie Reeves 0:17:56 0:01:20 0:16:36

3 Andy McKendrick 0:18:09 0:06:45 0:11:24

4 Charlie Ginn 0:18:11 0:04:00 0:14:11

5 Karen Yewer 0:18:18 0:01:00 0:17:18

6 Vic Pearson 0:18:24 0:02:20 0:16:04

7 Emily Marshall 0:18:33 0:06:20 0:12:13

8 Cammy Bull 0:18:35 0:05:30 0:13:05

9 Samuel Wright 0:18:37 0:07:50 0:10:47

10 Edan Forrester 0:18:42 0:04:00 0:14:42

11 Nigel Forrester 0:18:45 0:04:00 0:14:45

12 Bev Hall 0:18:46 0:06:20 0:12:26

13 Phoebe Ryder 0:18:54 0:02:45 0:16:09

14 Rhys Ainsworth 0:18:55 0:05:15 0:13:40

15 Samantha Dredge 0:19:01 0:06:30 0:12:31

16 Josh Derbyshire 0:19:06 0:08:00 0:11:06

17 Anna Downie 0:19:07 0:02:45 0:16:22

18 Henry Reeves 0:19:08 0:07:00 0:12:08

19 Sophie Fowler 0:19:09 0:07:50 0:11:19

20 Michal Szczepanczyk 0:19:12 0:08:50 0:10:22

21 Sheila Marshall 0:19:14 0:05:30 0:13:44

22 Ben Millar 0:19:14 0:07:15 0:11:59

23 Daniel Ginn 0:19:15 0:04:00 0:15:15

24 Tina Wherry 0:19:16 0:05:00 0:14:16

25 Chris Hobson 0:19:17 0:07:50 0:11:27

26 Dave Wright 0:19:19 0:08:10 0:11:09

27 Phil Marshall 0:19:20 0:08:45 0:10:35

28 Steve Ferriday 0:19:21 0:07:35 0:11:46

29 Rebecca Coxhead 0:19:22 0:06:30 0:12:52

30 Paul Reeves 0:19:24 0:07:40 0:11:44

31 Mike Robbins 0:19:26 0:09:00 0:10:26

32 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:27 0:06:20 0:13:07

33 Josh Reeves 0:19:33 0:08:00 0:11:33

34 Bernard Mackey 0:19:34 0:04:30 0:15:04

35 Rebecca Downie 0:19:35 0:06:25 0:13:10

36 Fiona Pocklington 0:19:38 0:07:50 0:11:48

37 Sarah Fowler 0:19:47 0:06:20 0:13:27

38 Nicholas Leicester 0:19:50 0:04:00 0:15:50

39 Pete Leicester 0:19:51 0:04:00 0:15:51

40 Yasmin Ryder 0:19:55 0:08:20 0:11:35

41 Emma Guite 0:20:08 0:00:00 0:20:08
42 Polly Mitton 0:20:35 0:05:50 0:14:45



Easter Handicap 2014: Positions based on net times

Position First name Surname
Course 

Time
Handicap Net Time

1 Michal Szczepanczyk 0:19:12 0:08:50 0:10:22

2 Mike Robbins 0:19:26 0:09:00 0:10:26

3 Phil Marshall 0:19:20 0:08:45 0:10:35

4 Samuel Wright 0:18:37 0:07:50 0:10:47

5 Josh Derbyshire 0:19:06 0:08:00 0:11:06

6 Dave Wright 0:19:19 0:08:10 0:11:09

7 Sophie Fowler 0:19:09 0:07:50 0:11:19

8 Andy McKendrick 0:18:09 0:06:45 0:11:24

9 Chris Hobson 0:19:17 0:07:50 0:11:27

10 Josh Reeves 0:19:33 0:08:00 0:11:33

11 Yasmin Ryder 0:19:55 0:08:20 0:11:35

12 Paul Reeves 0:19:24 0:07:40 0:11:44

13 Steve Ferriday 0:19:21 0:07:35 0:11:46

14 Fiona Pocklington 0:19:38 0:07:50 0:11:48

15 Ben Millar 0:19:14 0:07:15 0:11:59

16 Henry Reeves 0:19:08 0:07:00 0:12:08

17 Emily Marshall 0:18:33 0:06:20 0:12:13

18 Bev Hall 0:18:46 0:06:20 0:12:26

19 Samantha Dredge 0:19:01 0:06:30 0:12:31

20 Rebecca Coxhead 0:19:22 0:06:30 0:12:52

21 Cammy Bull 0:18:35 0:05:30 0:13:05

22 Catherine Tuttle 0:19:27 0:06:20 0:13:07

23 Rebecca Downie 0:19:35 0:06:25 0:13:10

24 Sarah Fowler 0:19:47 0:06:20 0:13:27

25 Rhys Ainsworth 0:18:55 0:05:15 0:13:40

26 Sheila Marshall 0:19:14 0:05:30 0:13:44

27 Charlie Ginn 0:18:11 0:04:00 0:14:11

28 Tina Wherry 0:19:16 0:05:00 0:14:16

29 Edan Forrester 0:18:42 0:04:00 0:14:42

30 Nigel Forrester 0:18:45 0:04:00 0:14:45

31 Polly Mitton 0:20:35 0:05:50 0:14:45

32 Bernard Mackey 0:19:34 0:04:30 0:15:04

33 Daniel Ginn 0:19:15 0:04:00 0:15:15

34 Nicholas Leicester 0:19:50 0:04:00 0:15:50

35 Pete Leicester 0:19:51 0:04:00 0:15:51

36 Vic Pearson 0:18:24 0:02:20 0:16:04

37 Phoebe Ryder 0:18:54 0:02:45 0:16:09

38 Anna Downie 0:19:07 0:02:45 0:16:22

39 Cassie Reeves 0:17:56 0:01:20 0:16:36

40 Roz Pearson 0:17:06 0:00:10 0:16:56

41 Karen Yewer 0:18:18 0:01:00 0:17:18

42 Emma Guite 0:20:08 0:00:00 0:20:08


